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PRODUCTION

Krzyzaniak
Gadek
Spychata
Gdowski
Pilch
Konik
Pikul
Bazata
Liszka
Zawislak
Polak
Bekier
Jarosz
Hodura
Koprowski
Czarnecki
Otubiec
Soltys
Borkowski
Cnotliwy

Poniedziatek

Krzyzaniak
Borowy
tozinska
Socha
Wetna
Stobnicki
Duda
Pikul
Muniak
Strag
Bieniasz
Wolanski
Burzec

Roman
Wojciech
Maciek
Jacek
Janusz
Stawomir
Adam
Marcin
Ryszart
Marek
Andrzej
Piotr
Rafat
Stawomir
Ryszard
Rafat
Piotr
Maciej
tukasz
Stawomir
Piotr
Marzena
Robert
Anna
Marcin
Michat
Rafat
Mariusz
tukasz
Maciej
Jan
Grzegorz
Dariusz
Wiestaw

cLC1

510,6714
489,572
609,0198
4455812
472,7142
247,4593
254,5532
307,8928
436,1921

0
410,6444

163,826

259,1157
231,8567

0

0

29,367

283,0476

0

0
239,0687
199,5035
179,5419

0

0
206,1179

0

0
115,6739

0

0

0
294,5581
286,0145

CLC2
705
526,3913
543,2053
475,6193
429,3835
457,218
398,6732
524,0034
400,1014
362,9151
336,5367
391,2432
190,3685
0
0
0
100,0183
296,3195
0
0
0
316,3835
0
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CLC3
711,4704
613,2003
502,3758
560,4581
549,3387
367,2348

48,5712
598,5203
497,2443
358,9385
356,2633
343,1383

0

0
448,5438

0
379,3913

0

573,976
312,5852
284,4092

319,7343

235,7667
345,3774
0
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CLC4
675,1256
513,9653

540,179
392,5185
369,1583
399,1166
324,3244

0

0
148,9538

0
157,9114

0

0

280,298
309,7268
154,2936

0

0
228,1812

0

0

0
456,8856

0

0

18,6285

0

0

0

0
308,5566

0

0

CLC5
799,9221
630,6945

0
688,7441
524,2382

0

475,017

0

0
347,7508

0

0
420,0822

619,841

0
393,5807

0
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0
444,2889
180,3825

358,599
351,9971

0

0
342,9228

0

0

0

SUMA
2891,5181
2284,2514
2194,7799
2170,4027
1975,6746
1471,0287
1452,5678
1430,4165
1333,5378
1218,5582
1103,4444
1056,1189

869,5664
851,6977
728,8418
703,3075
663,0702
579,3671
573,976
540,7664
523,4779
515,887
499,2762
456,8856
444,2889
386,5004
377,2275
351,9971
351,4406
345,3774
342,9228
308,5566
294,5581
286,0145



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Januszewski
Socha
Swiderski
Orfowski
Lachman
Michalik
Motka
Prokop

Bartosz
Gracjan
Tomasz
Jan
Bogdan
Krzysztof
Patrik
Katarzyna
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0
267,8859

O O O O O Oo
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0
223,9815
210,7354

0
114,4643

o O O O o

0
157,3453
0

268,3374
0
264,3448
256,2441

o O O o

268,3374
267,8859
264,3448
256,2441
223,9815
210,7354
157,3453
114,4643
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STANDARD
Barwicki
Burzec
Sanecznik
Noga
Sowa

Karas

Sioda
Kucharski
Gaweda
Czauderna
Schramm
Kuc
Batuszyhska
Moller

Lebe

Sioda
Zbylut
Patena

Kot
Hatabuda
Wojcik
Oberkiewicz
Oberkiewicz

Karol
Wiestaw
Krzysztof
Tadeusz
Tomasz
Rafat
Wiestaw
Leszek
Bogustaw
Stawomir
Piotr
Maciej
Agnieszka
Jerzy
Krzysztof
Katarzyna
Mirostaw
Pawet
Rafat
Lucjan
Mariusz
Grzegorz
Kazimiera

CLC1

633,4116

347,5647
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0
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CLC2
590,5378
561,5712
487,5364
598,6688
441,2891
576,7555

=
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CLC3
668,9268
509,3432
669,1648
539,2436
504,9624
578,3602

0

0

0
622,2381

0
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CLC4
577,4383
552,9942

332,432
42,9348
0
0
585,6239
306,3391
655,7144
0
416,3144
0
263,5417
0
0
60,7573
0
112,0332
73,9544
0
41,3101
35,9012
32,8975

CLC5
730,904
698,1861
0
656,5508
462,8097
573,9024
834,413
469,6642
0
0
117,6316
416,7571
0
223,7099
198,2898
58,689
113,2078
0

O O O © o

SUMA
2567,8069
2322,0947
2122,5448

1837,398
1756,6259
1729,0181
1420,0369

776,0033

655,7144

622,2381

533,946

416,7571

263,5417

223,7099

198,2898

119,4463

113,2078

112,0332

84,0809

78,8063

41,3101

35,9012

32,8975
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OPEN
Wylon
Gotgb
Wylon
Wioczewski

Marek
Tadeusz
Marcin
Adam

CLC1
484,0803
0
650
0

CLC2
629,0552
0
269,9498
574,3791

CLC3
726,1824
0
634,1027
385,0292

CLC4
0
700
0
388,1944

CLC5

875

SUMA
1839,3179
1575
1554,0525
1347,6027



MODIFIED CLC1 CLC 2 CLC 3 CLC4 CLC5 SUMA
1 Michalik Stanistaw 0 0 0 0 345 345



